B24- 17 Jose Corona

B24- 18 Manuel

B24- 19 Herb Patton

B24- 20 Kevin Dubon

B24- 21 Mateo Lopez

B24- 22 Crete Lumber
B24- 23 Crete Lumber
B24- 24 Crete Lumber
B24- 25 Crete Lumber
B24- 26 Jerry Wilcox

B24- 27 Kevin Dubon

B24- 28 Rosalina Rodrigez
B24- 29 Jason Hesser

B24- 30 Jose Melyer

B24- 31 Crete Lumber
B24- 32 Anna Perez Ordona
B24- 33 Civil Works LLC
B24- 34 Rose Elaine Custer
B24- 35 Sergio Castenada
B24- 36 Feed Service Corp.
B24- 37 Ted Younker

B24- 38 Irma Lopez

B24- 39 Dan Obrien

B24- 40 Pending B24- 41 Alex Sowers
B24- 42 Hector Lafon

B24- 43 Ted Younker

B24- 44 Top Gun LLC

B24- 45 Top Gun LLC

B24- 46 Alejardo Beltran
B24- 47 Tercero Vat

B24- 48 Saul Lopez

B24- 49 Wackel Machine Shop
B24- 50 Jaimie Castenada
B24- 51 Doane University
B24- 52 Jose Sequra

B24- 53 Haisel Hajaro Jime
B24- 54 Reyna Lopez

B24- 55 David Marvin
B24- 56 Sack Lumber

B24- 57 Milton Baerientes
B24- 58 826 LLC

B24- 59 Crete Lumber & Farm Supply
B24- 60 F& | Properties
B24- 61 Jurenal Sanches
B24- 62 Walmart

B24- 63 Jon & Eric Sell

Owner

Miquel Alvarez
Thrasher

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Crete Lumber
Crete Lumber
Epp Foundation
Owner

Owner

Zeimann & Sons
Owner

Owner

Owner
Greenlight Realty
Derkson Sheds
Owner

Skinner Tank
Miguel Mendez
Manuel Vasquez
BZ Contracting
Owner

Owner

Miguel Mendez
JLC Inc.

JLC Inc.

Owner

Owner

Owner

Nebraska Carpentry
Owner

Borton Construction
Owner

Owner

Owner
Groundworks
Sack Lumber
Many Lopez

826 LLC

Crete Lumber

45 Degree Contracting
Mendez Brothers
Hughes Nelson
Owner

Crete Nebraska Permit Log

$48.00
$56.55
$49.56
$56.52
$48.00
$612.00
$614.97
$614.97
$612.00
$51.63
$27.00
$27.00
$61.63
$27.00
$60.84
$48.00
$650.70
$48.00
$48.00
$829.50
$59.36
$48.00
$48.00
$60.84
$27.00
$59.36
$583.00
$583.00
$48.00
$27.00
$27.00
$276.56
$48.00
$3,335.00
$27.00
$27.00
$48.00
$84.29
$648.54
$48.00
$313.35
$640.61
$381.84
$48.00
$69.40
$60.88

3/14/2024
3/15/2024
3/18/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/25/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/29/2024

4/2/2024

4/3/2024

4/8/2024

4/8/2024

4/9/2024

4/9/2024
4/10/2024
4/24/2024
4/19/2024
4/18/2024
4/19/2024
4/22/2024
4/24/2024
4/29/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024

5/8/2024

5/3/2024

5/8/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
5/15/2024
5/15/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/21/2024
5/21/2024
5/21/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/30/2024



B24- 64 Pending

B24- 65 Crete Lumber & Farm Supply Crete Lumber $622.00 6/10/2024
B24- 66 Civil Works LLC Greenlight Realty $650.70 6/14/2024
B24- 67 Cornerstone Bible Church Owner $62.97 6/16/2024
B24- 68 Randee Ochinero Bill Davis $663.82 6/20/2024
B24- 69 Sandra Dine David Lynch $48.00 6/26/2024
B24- 70 Oscar Chavez Owner $27.00 6/27/2024
B24- 71 Cardinal Ventures Vermass Construction $624.07 6/27/2024
B24- 72 Cardinal Ventures Vermass Construction $624.07 7/1/2024
B24- 73 Jose Corona Owner $27.00 7/1/2024
B24- 74 Juan Vasquez Owner $48.00 7/12/2024
B24- 75 Garret Allgayer Owner $48.00 7/1/2024
B24- 76 Tim Bruha Fordyce Construction $48.00 7/17/2024
B24- 77 Al & Pat Erickson Aspen Builders $641.12 7/19/2024
B24- 78 Richard Eisenhauer Owner $48.00 7/22/2024
B24- 79 Darin Schnell Jack Jurgens $735.98 7/23/2024
B24- 80 Yovanney Cruz Rafa Roofing $27.00 7/24/2024
$4,945.73

0.3598%



3,062.00 Pergola
7,000.00 Reroof Mobile Home
5,366.00 Foundation Repair
7,000.00 Reroof Mobile Home
4,750.00 Driveway

173,368.00 New Home

174,752.00 New Home

174,752.00 New Home

173,368.00 New Home
5,850.00 Egress Window
2,000.00 Replace Doors & Windows
2,000.00 Sidewalks
8,127.00 Covered Deck
2,000.00 Remodel Front Porch
8,000.00 Add 4 doors and garage door
2,500.00 Pool

191,447.00 New Home
4,500.00 10x20 Garden Shed
3,371.00 Replace Deck

275,000.00 New Feed Tank
7,656.00 Garage Accessory Building
5,000.00 Insulation, Siding, Windows
3,056.00 Gazebo
8,000.00 House Remodel
2,000.00 City Sidewalk Replacement
7,656.00 400 sq' Garage

159,970.00 New Home

159,970.00 New Home
3,750.00 Replace windows
2,000.00 Garden Shed
2,000.00 Egress Window

250,262.00 Machine/Warehouse Building
2,296.00 Remodel Sun Room

642 kingwood

2200 Hawthorne #9

603 CR 2000
2341 Ivy #10
1044 Pine
1835 Eastgate
1845 Eastgate
1825 Eastgate
1815 Eastgate
860 Franklin
2341 Ivy #10
1111 Oak

1805 Saint Andrews

822 Main

1600 West 12th
429 lvy

Lot 2 Blk 1

335 East 22nd
2261 Dawn Dr
325 CR 2500
822 Redwood

2200 Hawthorne #9

2115 Fairway
537 Juniper
406 W. 9th

822 Redwood
1110 Jasmine
1120 Jasmine
608 Hawthorne
1780 Arthur
120 Hawthorne
315 E. 4th
1145 Crestline

2,142,096.00 Perry Campus Center Remodel 1014 Boswell

1,583.00 Parking Pad
1,311.00 Parking Pad
3,200.00 Add Bathroom in basement
13,000.00 Foundation repair
190,439.00 New Home
2,305.00 Replace Deck
67,000.00 Move Jones House
186,736.00 New Home
83,000.00 Remodel Into Office
2,420.00 Replace Deck
10,000.00 Add New Door
7,825.00 Addtion

1118 Redwood
542 W. 11th
1022 Hawthorne
1705 Boswell
920 Dundee Ct
1820 Arthur
1205 Kirkwood
1801 Eastgate
445 E. 13th
2161 Westwood
1800 E. 29th
660 Franklin



178,602.00 New Home
191,447.00 New Home
8,500.00 Garden Shed
197,581.00 New Home
3,556.00 Replace porch deck
1,844.00 Replace Front Porch
179,006.00 New Townhouse
179,006.00 New Townhouse
1,531.00 Shade Structure
2,766.00 Repair Front Porch
4,071.00 Concrete Parking & Deck
2,161.00 Replace Deck
186,974.00 New Home
4,593.00 Garden Shed
231,303.00 New Home
1,729.00 Replace Roof

2126 Eastgate
Lot 2Blk 1

1430 Hickory
1055 Lakeshore
543 Forest
1940 Kingwood
1055 Jasmine
1045 Jasmine
642 kingwood
733 Main

520 Grove
1740 Fairchild
1065 Lakeshore
2205 Woodsey Ln
2105 Blossom PI
1022 Grove

$1,374,670.00



